
Breakfast & Brunch 

Fruit Toast 
Two Wood Fired Fruit Toast With Butter &
Strawberry Jam  10

Porridge
Oats, Granola, Oat Milk, Cinnamon, Sweet Apples,
Strawberry & Honey   14

Adult Pancakes
Maple Syrup, Mascarpone Cream, Seasonal Fruits &
White Chocolate Toppings  18
Kids Pancakes Maple Syrup & Vanilla Ice Cream  11

Local Woodfired Sourdough
Two Slices With Butter And Jam, Honey, Vegemite
Or Peanut Butter  8

Chicken Burger
Chicken, Cheese, Bacon, Tomato, Avocado, Kewpie
Mayo On Brioche Buns  22

Halloumi Burger
Halloumi Cheese, Grilled Portobello, Egg, Tomato
Relish, Kewpie Mayo & Rocket On Brioche Buns  22

Steak Sandwich 
150g Prime Steak Marinated With Herbs, Cheddar,
Caramelised Onions, Tomato, Rocket, Kewpie
Mayo, Relish, On Toasted Turkish Roll with chips
included.  29
Add Bacon  $3  Add Egg  $3 

Sides
Avocado                             
Poached, Scram or Fried Egg          
Sautéed Mushroom 
Grilled Tomatoes 
1 Buttered Toast 
Bacon / Salmon

$5
$3 ea
$4
$4
$4
$5

Hash Brown 1 for $4 or two for
Hollandaise Sauce
2 Bocconcini Cheese Balls
Spinach
Gluten Free Toast

$6
$3
$5
$4
 $2

 V= vegetarian      GFO = gluten free option     Ve = Vegan   

See more of our menu 
on Instagram. Follow us @riversmithcafe

Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements. 

All main dishes can be provided with gluten free ingredients. Surcharge $1.00

No alterations to the menu when busy, thank you for understanding. 
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Open Daily from 7.00 am - 2.00 pm  | Thurs - Sat 4pm - late 

Bacon & Eggs

Eggs Your Way On Local Woodfired Sourdough
Toast  19

Breakfast Burger 
Bacon, Avocado, Hash Brown, Mozzarella, Fried Egg,
Tomato Relish, Mayo & Rocket On Brioche Bun  22

Avocado Toast
Avocado, Danish Feta Cheese, Pistachio Sprinkle &
Basil Oil  15
Add Egg $3

Caprese Toast 
Pesto, Avocado, Grilled Cherry Tomatoes,
Bocconcini Cheese, Pistachio Sprinkle   15

Mediterranean Toast 
Halloumi Cheese, Spinach, 
Sun Dried Tomato, Poached Egg, Hollandaise Sauce  15

Eggs Benedict
Poached Eggs, Fresh Spinach, Hollandaise Sauce On
Sourdough Toast 
With Bacon 22
With Salmon 24

Riversmith Big Breaky 

Eggs Your Way with Hash Brown, Grilled Tomato,
Sauteed Mushroom, Bacon, Avocado On
Sourdough Toast  29
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Mushroom Avocado Toast
Avocado, sauteed Mushroom, Crispy Onion & Honey
Soy Dressing  15

V, Gfo



Hot Drinks 
Cup
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.80
$4.50
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00

$5.20
$5.00

Espresso
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Long Black
Long Mac
Short Mac
Hot Chocolate
Matcha Latte
Spiced Chai Latte
(Powder or Sticky Chai Seven
Seas tea)
Dirty Chai
Turmeric Latte

Mug
$3.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.80
$5.50
$6.00
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$6.00

$6.20
$6.00

Take Away
Small - $4.50, Medium - $5.50, Large - $6.50
(Single Shot, Double Shot or Triple Shot)

Decaf available $0.20c
add an extra shot to any order   $0.75

Milk Alternatives  
Almond, Soy Milk, Oat Milk - $1.00
Flavoured Syrups 
Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla - $0.80

ROK Kombucha
Berry Beats, Passionfruit Rap, Ginger Pop

$6.60

Noahs Juice
- Apple, Guava, Blackcurrant, 
  Strawberry, Blueberry 
- Apple, Peach, Kiwi, Mango, Lime
- Apple, Banana, Lychee, Mango 
- Crushed Apple 
- Valencia Orange 

$5.60

Iced Coffee (w/ Ice Cream & cream)
Iced Latte
Iced Chocolate (w/ Ice Cream & cream)
Iced Mocha (w/ Ice Cream & cream)
Iced Long Black
Iced Chai
Iced Dirty Chai

$8.00
$6.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50

Milkshakes                 Large - $8.00    Kids -                                                
(Strawberry, Caramel, Chocolate, Vanilla)

$5.50

Arizona Iced Tea
Peach, Green Tea & Honey,
Blueberry White Tea

$5.90

Waves & Caves 
Cola, Lemon Lime Bitters, Lemonade,
Sparkling Water- Lemon Myrtle

$5.40

Cococoast Coconut Water
Lychee, Yuzu, Natural

$6.00

Bundaberg Soft Drinks
Ginger Beer, Passionfruit, Guava,
Tropical Mango

$5.00Iced Drinks

Milkshakes

Juice & Fizz

Drinks


