RIVERSMITH

Margaret River

Breakfast & Brunch

Open Daily from 7.00 am - 2.00 pm | Thurs - Sat 4pm - late

Local Woodfired Sourdough V, Ve

Two Slices With Butter And Jam, Honey, Vegemite Or Peanut Butter **8**

Fruit Toast V. Ve

Two Wood Fired Fruit Toast With Butter & Strawberry Jam **10**

Porridge V

Oats, Granola, Oat Milk, Cinnamon, Sweet Apples, Strawberry & Honey **14**

Adult Pancakes V

Maple Syrup, Mascarpone Cream, Seasonal Fruits & White Chocolate Toppings 18
Kids Pancakes Maple Syrup & Vanilla Ice Cream 11

Bacon & Eggs Gfo

Eggs Your Way On Local Woodfired Sourdough Toast **19**

Riversmith Big Breaky Gfo

Eggs Your Way with Hash Brown, Grilled Tomato, Sauteed Mushroom, Bacon, Avocado On Sourdough Toast **29**

Breakfast Burger Gfd

Bacon, Avocado, Hash Brown, Mozzarella, Fried Egg, Tomato Relish, Mayo & Rocket On Brioche Bun 22

Avocado Toast *V, Gfo*

Avocado, Danish Feta Cheese, Pistachio Sprinkle & Basil Oil 15
Add Egg \$3

Mushroom Avocado Toast V, Gfo

Avocado, sauteed Mushroom, Crispy Onion & Honey Soy Dressing **15**

Caprese Toast V, Gfo

Pesto, Avocado, Grilled Cherry Tomatoes, Bocconcini Cheese, Pistachio Sprinkle **15**

Mediterranean Toast V, Gfo

Halloumi Cheese, Spinach, Sun Dried Tomato, Poached Egg, Hollandaise Sauce **15**

Eggs Benedict Gfd

Poached Eggs, Fresh Spinach, Hollandaise Sauce On Sourdough Toast **With Bacon 22**

With Salmon 24

Chicken Burger Gfo

Chicken, Cheese, Bacon, Tomato, Avocado, Kewpie Mayo On Brioche Buns **22**

Halloumi Burger V, Gfo

Halloumi Cheese, Grilled Portobello, Egg, Tomato Relish, Kewpie Mayo & Rocket On Brioche Buns **22**

Steak Sandwich

150g Prime Steak Marinated With Herbs, Cheddar, Caramelised Onions, Tomato, Rocket, Kewpie Mayo, Relish, On Toasted Turkish Roll with chips included. **29**

Add Bacon \$3 Add Egg \$3

Sides

• Avocado	\$5
 Poached, Scram or Fried Egg 	\$3 ea
 Sautéed Mushroom 	\$4
Grilled Tomatoes	\$4
• 1 Buttered Toast	\$4
Bacon / Salmon	\$5
Hash Brown 1 for \$4 or two for	\$6
Hollandaise Sauce	\$3
• 2 Bocconcini Cheese Balls	\$5
• Spinach	\$4
Gluten Free Toast	\$2



See more of our menu on Instagram. Follow us @riversmithcafe

V= vegetarian GFO = gluten free option Ve = Vegan

Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

All main dishes can be provided with gluten free ingredients. Surcharge \$1.00

No alterations to the menu when busy, thank you for understanding.

Hot Drinks

	<u>Cup</u>	<u>Mug</u>
Espresso	\$3.00	\$3.50
Flat White	\$4.50	\$5.50
Cappuccino	\$4.50	\$5.50
Latte	\$4.50	\$5.50
Mocha	\$4.80	\$5.80
Long Black	\$4.50	\$5.50
Long Mac	\$5.00	\$6.00
Short Mac	\$4.50	\$5.50
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50	\$5.50
Matcha Latte	\$5.00	\$6.00
Spiced Chai Latte	\$5.00	\$6.00
(Powder or Sticky Chai Seven		
Seas tea)		
Dirty Chai	\$5.20	\$6.20
Turmeric Latte	\$5.00	\$6.00

Decaf available \$0.20c add an extra shot to any order \$0.75

Take Away

Small - \$4.50, Medium - \$5.50, Large - \$6.50 (Single Shot, Double Shot or Triple Shot)

Milk Alternatives

Almond, Soy Milk, Oat Milk - \$1.00

Flavoured Syrups

Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla - \$0.80

Iced Drinks

Iced Coffee (w/ Ice Cream & cream)	\$8.00
Iced Latte	\$6.00
Iced Chocolate (w/ Ice Cream & cream)	\$8.00
Iced Mocha (w/ Ice Cream & cream)	\$8.00
Iced Long Black	\$6.00
Iced Chai	\$6.00
Iced Dirty Chai	\$6.50

Milkshakes

Milkshakes Large - \$8.00 Kids - \$5.50 (Strawberry, Caramel, Chocolate, Vanilla)

Juice & Fizz

Cococoast Coconut Water Lychee, Yuzu, Natural	\$6.00
Arizona Iced Tea Peach, Green Tea & Honey, Blueberry White Tea	\$5.90
Waves & Caves Cola, Lemon Lime Bitters, Lemonade, Sparkling Water- Lemon Myrtle	\$5.40

Bundaberg Soft Drinks	\$5.00
Ginger Beer, Passionfruit, Guava,	
Tropical Mango	

ROK Kombucha \$6.60 Berry Beats, Passionfruit Rap, Ginger Pop

Noahs Juice \$5.60

- Apple, Guava, Blackcurrant, Strawberry, Blueberry
- Apple, Peach, Kiwi, Mango, Lime
- Apple, Banana, Lychee, Mango
- Crushed Apple
- Valencia Orange

